
Ref No 

S.No Date 
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Date sheet for the conduct of Send up Examination of B.Ph.T Ist Prof. Batch (2021-22) is as 
under 

3 

4 

5 

Office of the Principal, Jammu College of Physiotherapy 

1 

2 

3 

14-10-2022 

Copy to: 

16-10-2022 

Practicals 

18-10-2022 

20-10-2022 

21-10-2022 

27-10-2022 

28-10-2022 

30-10-2022 

Paper 

< z = 

3. Office copy. 

DATESHEET 

IV 

Subject 

Anatorny 

Physiology 

Movement Manipulation & Biomechanics 

Pathology & Bacteriology 

Biochemistry 

Anatomy 
Physiology 

Date: o6-js -23 

1. Circulation anongst the concerned staff for their info. & n.a. 

Movement Manipulation & Biomechanics 

2. Notice Board for the info. Of Ist Prof. Students. 

Principa y 
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