Office of the Principal, Jammu College of Physiotherapy

Ref.No: Jcf 442 Date: 06-11-2-23

DATESHEET

<u>Date sheet for the conduct of Send up Examination of B.Ph.T lst Prof. Batch (2021-22) is as under:</u>

S.No	Date	Paper	Subject
1	14-10-2022	Ī	Anatomy
2.	16-10-2022	11	Physiology
3.	18-10-2022	Ш	Movement Manipulation & Biomechanics
4.	20-10-2022	IV	Pathology & Bacteriology
5.	21-10-2022	V	Biochemistry
Practicals			
1	27-10-2022	1	Anatomy
2	28-10-2022	II	Physiology
3	30-10-2022	III	Movement Manipulation & Biomechanics

Copy to:

- 1. Circulation amongst the concerned staff for their info. & n.a.
- 2. Notice Board for the info. Of 1st Prof. Students.
- 3. Office copy.